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Ethos, the refrigerated wall display
that redefines the standards of
merchandising.

It doubles the display surface while
reducing the space needed.

A display with a refined and highly
customisable design and precious
finishes: clients can help themselves
easlily and fast.

IT
Ethos, il murale refrigerato che ridefinisce gli standard
del merchandising.

Raddoppia la superficie espositiva riducendo lo spazio occupato.
Un espositore dal design raffinato, altamente personalizzabile,
con finiture pregiate: offre al consumatore la possibilita di servirsi
da solo con semplicita e velocita.

CRIOCMA3IN

TASTE PRESENTATION



~or Al
L E T i e Self-Service
IERE B BB E (| ittt Needs.

ETHOS HV ETHOS BT
Hot Ventilated Low Temperature ETHOS S



1,7 m?2 di esposizione refrigeratain soli 0,7 m? di spazio a terra occupato.
EN 1,7 m?refrigerated display in only 0,7 m? of ground space taken.
FR 1,7 m? d'exposition réfrigérée en seulement 0,7 m?d'espace au sol occupé.

DE 1,7 m? gekihlter Ausstellflache bei nur 0,7 m2besetzter Bodenflache.

Dimensioniin altezza
personalizzabile.

EN Customizable height.

FR Hauteur personnalisable.

pE Individuell gestaltbare Hohe.

Profilo parapolvere sul perimetro
del banco (optional).

EN Dust profile all around the
counter (optional).

FR Profil antipoussiere périmetral
(optional).

DE Staubsockel auf dem
Perimeter der Theke (optional).

Interno del mobile in acciaio inox
(optional).

EN Stainless steel unitinterior
(optional).

FR Intérieur du meuble en acier
inox (en option).

DE Innenverarbeitung des Mébels
aus rostfreiem Edelstahl (optional).

Vasca senza componenti
frigoriferi per garantire la
massima pulizia.

EN Tank without freezing
components to allow maximum
cleaning.

FR Cuve sans composantes
frigorifiques afin de garantir le

Frontale ribassato (47 cm)
personalizzabile.

EN Customizable lowered front
panel (47 cm).

FR Panneau frontal abaissé
personnalisable sur mesure
(47 cm).

DE Versenktes Frontpaneel

nettoyage maximum.
vag (47 cm) auf Kundenwunsch.

De Wanne ohne Kihlbestandteile
um maximale Reinigung zu
garantieren.

S
x\s\.\x\\\\\\\\\\\\\
oo

o Ricca Ricea Vzca s Qi | Qe | R | Gica D i
e e B B 2 e e e |

i T

-. ‘ _‘ e = . 5 3 >
= MJ D e

J_“‘ JE

AV P

Rzgo natural

refrigerant

. D136 - White Oak . Special Design



. P67 - Green Tonico

llluminazione LED 4000 °K.
EN LED lighting white 4000 °K.
FR Eclairage LED 4000 °K blanc.

pE LED-Beleuchtung weif3
4000 °K.

8

Ripianiinclinabili.
EN Shelves can bettilted.
FR Rayonsinclinables.

DE Ebenenkdnnen geneigt
werden.

Ferma prodotto in plexi.

EN Plexiglass product-holding
profile.

FR Bande d’arret produits
en plexiglas.

pE Produktanhalter aus Plexiglas.

'l O Spalle personalizzabili. '| Ventilatori a basso consumo

EN Customizable ends. (optional)

EN Energy-saving fans (optional).

FR Joues personnalisables.

FR Ventilateurs économes

pe Individuell gestaltbare
Seitenteile.

en énergie (optional).

DE Energiesparlifter (optional).
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Mobile con gruppo: vaschetta
raccolta condensa con sistema
di evaporazione dell'acqua di
condensa mediante recupero
calore compressore e resistenza
elettrica.

EN Cabinet with unit: condensate
collection tank with evaporation
system of condensing water
through the recovery of heat
compressor and electric
resistance.

FR Meuble avec groupe: bac
récolteur de I'eau de condensation
avec systeme d'évaporation

de I'eau de condensation par
récupération de chaleur du
compresseur et résistance
électrique.

DE Mdobel mit Aggregat:
Kondenswasser Sammelbehalter
mit automatischem System fur
Kondenswasserverdungstung
durch Rickgewinn der
Kompressorwarme und durch
elektrischen Widerstand.

13

Zoccoloin acciaio inox.
EN Stainless still plinth.
FR Plinthe en acier inox.

DE Staubsockel aus Edelstahl.

h P61 -White Perla



14 Canalizzabile.
EN Multiplexable.

FR Canalisable.

DE Zusammenbaubar.

D151 - Butter White

'l 5 Porta prezzo. 'l 6

EN Price holder.
FR Porte-prix.

DE Preishalter.

Mobile con gruppo frigorifero
Eco-friendly R290 (optional).

EN Multideck with R290 eco-
friendly built-in unit (optional).

FR Vitrine murale avec groupe
logé R290 eco-friendly (optional).

pe Wandkihlregal mit R290
eco-friendly (optional).

17

Tapparella frontale con chiusuraa
chiave (optional).

EN Frontblind with key (optional).
FR Rideau frontal a clé (optional).

DE Frontvorhang mit Schltssel
(optional).

. P73 -Black Vulcano

'|8 Ruote (optional).
EN Wheels (optional).

FR Rouletes (optional).

DE Réader (optional).




1303 - Textured

'l 9 Gancera appendi salumi (optional).

EN Hooking system for sausages
(optional).

FR Systéme de crochets pour
saucissons (optional).

pE Tltenhakenschiene flr Wurst
(optional).
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20 Batticarrello (optional).

EN Bumper (optional).
FR Pare-chocs (optional).

pE Einkaufswagenpufferleiste
(optional).

. P70 - Azure Atollo

22|

2" Tenda notte manuale.
EN Night curtain-manual type.
FR Rideau de nuit manuel.

pe Manueller Nachtsvorhang.

22 Refrigerazione ventilata.
EN Ventilated refrigeration.
FR Réfrigération ventilée.

pe Umluftkihlung.



I Porte in vetro thermopane. 4 ripianiinfilo. Griglia ferma prodotto llluminazione LED verticale.
E I I IOS B R290Q ratural 23 24 25 e portaprezzi trasparente. 26

refrigerant EN Thermopane glass doors. EN 4 wire shelves. EN Vertical LED lighting.
EN Transparent grid to keep the
product in position and price

DE Tirenaus Thermopenglas. DE 4 Drahtboden. holder. DE Vertikale LED-Beleuchtung.

FR Portes enverre Thermopane. FR 4 étageresenfil. FR Eclairage LED vertical.

Completa I'offerta con la bassa

FR Grille avec butée antichute et

temperatu ra. porte-étiquettes transparent.

DE Transparente Produkt-und
Preisschildhalter.

Ethos e disponibile anche in versione
bassa temperatura con refrigerante
naturale R290, per l'esposizione di
prodotti surgelati, canalizzabile con la
versione refrigerata. Ha una profondita

di 70 cm, dotato di porte in vetro
thermopane, 4 ripianiin filo con
portaprezzi e illuminazione LED verticale,

N N
HiH

EN

The low temperature completes the range.
Ethos is now available in a low temperature version
with natural refrigerant R290 - to display frozen
products. Duct type display compatible with the
refrigerated version. It has a depth of 70 cm.

With thermopane glass doors and four wire shelves
equipped with price holders and vertical LED lighting.

FR

Compléter I'offre avec la basse température.
Ethos est également disponible dans la version
basse température avec réfrigérant naturel R290,
pour I'exposition de produits surgelés, elle peut étre
canalisable avec la version réfrigérée. Elle possede
une profondeur de 70 cm, est munie de portes en
verre Thermopane, avec 4 étageres en fil avec porte-
étiquettes et éclairage LED vertical.

DE

Sie vervollstindigt das Angebot mit niedriger
Temperatur.

Ethos ist auch in einer Niedertemperaturversion

mit nattrlichem Kaltemittel R290 erhdéltlich, fir die
Auslage von TiefkUhlprodukten, die mit der gekUhlten
Version kanalisiert werden kdnnen. Sie hat eine

Tiefe von 70 cm, ist ausgestattet mit Tlren aus
Thermopenglas, 4 Drahtboden mit Preishaltern und
vertikaler LED-Beleuchtung.

. D97 - Black



ETHOS HV

Per il self-service riscaldato.

Ethos HV ¢ la versione calda con interno
vasca e zona esposizione in accialo iNox
e altezza frontale ridotta per garantire
ottima visibilita. | ripiani sono inclinabili
e completi di fermaprodotto in plexiglas.

EN

For heated self-service.

Ethos HV is the heated version with a stainless steel
inner basin and display area and a low front height to
ensure excellent visibility. The shelves are tiltable
and equipped with a Plexiglas product holder.

FR

Pour le self-service chaud.

Ethos HV est la version chaude avec intérieur bac et
zone d'exposition en acier inox et hauteur frontale
réduite pour garantir une excellente visibilité. Les
étageres sont inclinables et munies d'une butée
antichute en plexiglass.

DE

Fiir die Selbstbedienung (beheizte).

Ethos HV ist die beheizte Version mit Innenbecken
und Auslageflache aus Edelstahl und reduzierter
Fronthohe, um eine hervorragende Sicht zu
gewabhrleisten. Die Fachbdden sind neigbar

und komplett mit Plexiglas-Produkthaltern.

D139 - Larchwood

Double the Surface
While Saving Space.



ET-800 SHOW L cm)* 937 125 1875 250

Consumo annuo | Annual Energy Consumption kWhJa 3851 4099 6211 7820
Classe climatica | Climate Class 1SO 23953-2 3-M2

Superficie espositiva - 4 ripiani [ Display surface - 4 shelves m? 2,36 ‘ 315 ‘ 473 ‘ 6,30

Carico uniformemente distribuito ripiano | )

Uniformly distributed load Kglm 140

Peso Mobile con Gruppo | Cabinet Weight with Refrigeration Unit Kg 230 ‘ 300 ‘ 420 ‘ 570

Gruppo frigorifero | Refrigeration Unit GAS R290

Controllo - banco con gruppo frigorifero

Control - cabinet with built-in Refrigerator Unit ELECTRONIC Easy Touch Control
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ET-800 SHOW

ET-700 SHOW L (em)* 937 125 1875 250
Consumo annuo | Annual Energy Consumption kWhJa 3338 4077 6211 7799
Classe climatica | Climate Class 1SO 23953-2 3-M2

Superficie espositiva - 4 ripiani | Display surface - 4 shelves m? 158 211 ‘ 317 4,23
Carico uniformemente distribuito ripiano 5

Uniformly distributed load Kglm 140

Peso Mobile con Gruppo | Cabinet Weight with Refrigeration Unit Kg 225 300 ‘ 420 600
Gruppo frigorifero | Refrigeration Unit GAS R290

Controllo - banco con gruppo frigorifero

Control - cabinet with built-in Refrigerator Unit ELECTRONIC Easy Touch Control

ET-700S L em)* 937 125 1875 250
Consumo annuo | Annual Energy Consumption kWhJa 5957 7161 10.365 -
Classe climatica | Climate Class IS0 23953-2 3-M2

Superficie espositiva - 4 ripiani | Display surface - 4 shelves m? 158 2,11 ‘ 317 4,23
Carico uniformemente distribuito ripiano 5

Uniformly distributed load Kglm 140

Peso Mobile con Gruppo | Cabinet Weight with Refrigeration Unit Kg 205 280 ‘ 420 -
Gruppo frigorifero | Refrigeration Unit GAS R290

Controllo - banco con gruppo frigorifero

Control - cabinet with built-in Refrigerator Unit ELECTRONIC Easy Touch Control

ET-700F L cm)* 937 125 1875 250
Consumo annuo | Annual Energy Consumption kWhJa 5957 7161 10.365 -
Classe climatica | Climate Class 1ISO 23953-2 3-M2

Superficie espositiva - 3 ripiani | Display surface - 3 shelves m? 1,27 1,70 ‘ 2,55 340
Carico uniformemente distribuito ripiano | )

Uniformly distributed load kgim 140

Peso Mobile con Gruppo | Cabinet Weight with Refrigeration Unit Kg 205 280 ‘ 420 -
Gruppo frigorifero | Refrigeration Unit GAS R290

Controllo - banco con gruppo frigorifero

Control - cabinet with built-in Refrigerator Unit ELECTRONIC Easy Touch Control

ET-800S L (em)* 937 125 1875 250
Consumo annuo | Annual Energy Consumption kWhJa 6030 7492 10898 -
Classe climatica | Climate Class 1SO 23953-2 3-M2

Superficie espositiva - 4 ripiani [ Display surface - 4 shelves m? 2,36 ‘ 315 ‘ 4,73 ‘ 6,30
Carico uniformemente distribuito ripiano | )

Uniformly distributed load Kglm 140

Peso Mobile con Gruppo | Cabinet Weight with Refrigeration Unit Kg 230 ‘ 300 ‘ 420 ‘ -
Gruppo frigorifero | Refrigeration Unit GAS R290

Controllo - banco con gruppo frigorifero ELECTRONIC Easy Touch Control

Control - cabinet with built-in Refrigerator Unit

L {cm)*= Lunghezza senza spalle.

Spessore 1 spalla vetrata Thermopane: 3cm

Spessore 1spalla ciecal 1 spalla cieca con specchio: 4 cm
Spessore 1 spalla cieca con risvolto/ 1 spalla cieca con risvolto
e specchio: 7cm

L (cm)*= Length without endwalls.
Thickness 1glas endwall in Thermopane: 3 cm

Thickness 1 solid endwall | 1 solid endwall with mirror: 4 cm
Thickness 1 solid endwall with fold/ 1 solid endwall with fold

and mirror: 7 cm

ET-700F

ET-800F L cm)* 937 125 1875 250
Consumo annuo | Annual Energy Consumption kWhJa 6030 7492 10.898 -
Classe climatica | Climate Class 1SO 23953-2 3-M2

Superficie espositiva - 3 ripiani | Display surface - 3 shelves m? 1,89 ‘ 2,53 ‘ 379 ‘ 505
Carico uniformemente distribuito ripiano | )

Uniformly distributed load kglm 140

Peso Mobile con Gruppo [ Cabinet Weight with Refrigeration Unit Kg 230 ‘ 300 ‘ 420 ‘ -
Gruppo frigorifero | Refrigeration Unit GAS R290

Controllo - banco con gruppo frigorifero ELECTRONIC Easy Touch Control

Control - cabinet with built-in Refrigerator Unit

L (cm)*=Lunghezza senza spalle.

Spessore 1 spalla vetrata Thermopane: 3cm

Spessore 1 spalla cieca [ 1 spalla cieca con specchio: 4 cm
Spessore 1 spalla cieca conrisvolto [ 1 spalla cieca con risvolto
e specchio: 7cm

L (cm)*= Length without endwalls.

Thickness 1glas endwall in Thermopane: 3 cm
Thickness 1 solid endwall [ 1 solid endwall with mirror: 4 cm
Thickness 1 solid endwall with fold | 1 solid endwall with fold
and mirror: 7 cm

ET-800F



ET-700 HV L cm)* 625 937 125 R Standard Colors
Consumo annuo | Annual Energy Consumption kWhJa 7621 10.328 11.721 D90 - White D97 - Black ' D136- White Oak
Numero ripiani | Number of shelves 4 .
Peso Mobile | Cabinet Weight Kg 250 320 345 2 . |—| ]
Potenza elettrica mobile | Electric power cabinet W 1740 3930 4460
Controllo | Control ELECTRONIC Easy Touch Control % i '—7\
1] :
I @ D141 - Brushed D142 - Brushed D143-Linen
Anthracite Moka
ET-700 HV E}
B
ET-700 BT L (ecm)* 937 125 y——
D145-G d D146- Bl D147 - Bottl
Consumo annuo | Annual Energy Consumption kWhja 5247 6902 == B B Sapphireu Green T
Classe climatica | Climate Class 1SO 23953-2 3-L1 g
Superficie espositiva - 3 ripiani | Display surface - 3 shelves m? 1,69 ‘ 2,22 g
Carico uniformemente distribuito ripiano [ K 15 £
Uniformly distributed load 9 S
Peso Mobile con Gruppo | Cabinet Weight with Refrigeration Unit Kg 220 ‘ 290 S—
Gruppo frigorifero | Refrigeration Unit GAS R290 8 x’\; gt:[‘?ard Colors Special Colors
Controllo - banco con gruppo frigorifero . — AIB Special Colors*
Control - cabinet with built-in Refrigerator Unit ELECTRONIC Dixell ET-700 BT Matt Colors* P61- White Perla P51-Papaya
1301*1302* 1303* Orange
D91
Other Standard Colors*
c RAL*
Special Colors*
Matt Colors*
1301*1302* I303*
P54 - Must P84 - Red Tiziano P55 - Rosa P56 - Tea Leaf
D91 D97 Mountbatten
Other Standard Colors*
RAL*
DIEIF Special Colors*
Matt Colors*
1301*

P57 - Uovo di

P58-Blu

P59 -London P73 -Black

Pettirosso Lavagna Gray Vulcano

*= Colore con sovrapprezzo
*=Color at Extra cost

*= Supplément couleur
*=Farb mit Aufpreis

* Leinformazionirelative alla classe energetica
(secondo le normative Ecodesign 2019/2024 ed
Energy Labelling 2019/2018) qui riportate sono
riferite a modelli standard e precise configurazioni
ed allestimenti del prodotto. La brochure sibasa
sulle informazioni disponibili al momento della sua
pubblicazione. Ogni configurazione diversa da
quellaivirappresentata potrebbe comportare un
cambiamento sensibile delle informazionirelative
allaclasse energetica. Per maggiori informazioni
viinvitiamo a consultare il Registro Europeo dei
Prodotti per I'Etichettatura Energetica EPREL oppure
rivolgervi al nostro servizio criocare@criocabin.com.

* EN The energy class information (according to
the Ecodesign 2019/2024 and the Energy Labelling
2019/2018 standards) given here refers to standard
models and precise product configurations and
fittings. The brochure is based on the information
available at the time of its publication. Any
configuration other than that depicted therein may
resultin a significant change inthe energy class
information. For further information, please consult
the European Product Registry for Energy Labelling

(EPREL) or contact our service criocare@criocabin.

com.

Le caratteristiche tecniche potranno subire modifiche senza preavviso.

EN Technical details could be changed without notice.

FR Les caractéristiques techniques pourraient subir des modifications sans préavis.
DE Anderungen vorbehalten.

Matt Colors

M41 - Latte

M42 - Etna

M46-0ro

M43 - Bronzo

M44 - Melanzana
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